
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  19 0 497:24:26.000 26:10:45.000
2 2 JANUS Robert  79 0,1 719:59:59.000 09:06:50.000
3 3 WILK Katarzyna  99 0,1 815:59:59.000 08:14:32.000
4 4 SAUER Sylwia  51 0,1 1199:59:59.000 23:31:45.000
5 5 SZADY Barbara  47 0 623:59:59.000 13:16:35.000
6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  21 0 335:59:59.000 15:59:59.000
7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  147 0,1 2239:04:21.000 15:13:54.000
9 9 BATKO Paweł  41 0 905:44:23.000 22:05:28.000
10 10 JACKO Marek  59 0,1 2420:12:13.000 41:01:13.000
11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  263 0,3 1799:59:59.000 06:50:38.000
12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  33 0 1319:59:59.000 39:59:59.000
13 13 KUFEL Jacek  31 0 2108:17:30.000 68:00:33.000
14 14 KUFEL Jakub  64 0,1 2108:12:03.000 32:56:26.000
15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  57 0,1 1967:59:59.000 34:31:34.000
16 16 KIEDA Krzysztof  33 0 1367:59:59.000 41:27:16.000
17 17 MARCISZ Łukasz  147 0,1 2399:59:59.000 16:19:35.000
18 18 KONDRAK Michał  57 0,1 1703:59:59.000 29:53:41.000
19 19 MUSIOŁ Ewelina  55 0,1 2447:59:59.000 44:30:32.000
20 20 KRAWCZYK Natalia  35 0 2375:59:59.000 67:53:08.000
21 21 AUGUSYNOWICZ Iwona  131 0,1 2015:59:59.000 15:23:21.000
22 22 AUGUSYNOWICZ Jacek  43 0 1799:59:59.000 41:51:37.000
23 23 BAJOR Aneta  103 0,1 2423:59:59.000 23:32:02.000
24 24 BAJOR Rafał  95 0,1 2399:59:59.000 25:15:47.000
25 25 BAJOR Hanna  51 0,1 2159:59:59.000 42:21:10.000
26 26 MOTYL Mariusz  39 0 815:59:59.000 20:55:23.000
27 27 BYSTRYKOWSKI Marcin  21 0 551:59:59.000 26:17:08.000
28 28 MATYSIAK Maria  43 0 671:59:59.000 15:37:40.000
29 29 KNOP Konrad  309 0,3 2495:59:59.000 08:04:39.000
30 30 PAWŁOWSKI Tomasz  9 0 2039:59:59.000 226:39:59.000
31 31 NOWACKI Bartłomiej  19 0 349:12:35.000 18:22:46.000
32 32 MIELNICKA Dominika  27 0 2348:08:20.000 86:58:05.000
33 33 TESKA Maciej  73 0,1 455:59:59.000 06:14:47.000
34 34 RAKOWSKI Andrzej  9 0 239:59:59.000 26:39:59.000
35 35 BIZON-GLIŃSKA Aneta 195 0,2 2399:59:59.000 12:18:27.000
37 37 MIELNICKI Tomasz  19 0 1892:11:20.000 99:35:20.000
38 38 OSIKOWSKI Grzegorz  29 0 2303:59:59.000 79:26:53.000
39 39 KARWOT Marcin  25 0 1866:30:57.000 74:39:38.000
40 40 TRZÓPEK Krzysztof  19 0 2375:59:59.000 125:03:09.000
41 41 PERGOŁ Andrzej  41 0 863:59:59.000 21:04:23.000
42 42 PERGOŁ Elżbieta  37 0 1127:59:59.000 30:29:11.000
43 43 BURCEK Piotr  39 0 2005:42:00.000 51:25:41.000
44 44 WASYLUK Anna  21 0 1703:59:59.000 81:08:34.000
46 46 WITAŁA Łukasz  23 0 715:52:07.000 31:07:29.000
47 47 KASTELIK Ilona  33 0 1223:59:59.000 37:05:27.000
48 48 LIP-SŁABOŃ Sabina  85 0,1 2327:59:59.000 27:23:17.000
49 49 TRUSZKOWSKI Tomasz  41 0 1811:56:48.000 44:11:37.000
50 50 KRAKOWSKI Dawid  19 0 1271:59:59.000 66:56:50.000
51 51 WARGACKA Magda  19 0 1703:59:59.000 89:41:03.000
52 52 SZWEDA Łukasz  1 0,001 191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
53 53 DZIADEK Mirosław  15 0 383:59:59.000 25:35:59.000
54 54 JANUSZEK Marcin  87 0,1 1175:59:59.000 13:31:02.000
55 55 LENNERT Ania  51 0,1 887:59:59.000 17:24:42.000
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56 56 KOWOL Daniel  55 0,1 1031:59:59.000 18:45:49.000
57 57 TERLECKA Joanna  51 0,1 863:59:59.000 16:56:28.000
58 58 WALIGÓRA Patryk  33 0 2471:59:59.000 74:54:32.000
59 59 JEŻAK Dawid  71 0,1 2471:59:59.000 34:49:00.000
61 61 FRYC Łukasz  53 0,1 1548:34:32.000 29:13:06.000
62 62 SILKA Magdalena  31 0 1199:59:59.000 38:42:34.000
63 63 MENDRELA Adrian  33 0 2440:46:31.000 73:57:46.000
64 64 MENDRELA Agata  17 0 2314:57:33.000 136:10:26.000
65 65 WICHER Artur  19 0 1223:59:59.000 64:25:15.000
66 66 SILKA Tomasz  39 0 1199:59:59.000 30:46:09.000
67 67 KUCHCIK Maciej  61 0,1 2375:59:59.000 38:57:02.000
68 68 KLACZYŃSKI Karol  37 0 2051:07:51.000 55:26:09.000
69 69 FRAJHOFER Ewa  11 0 287:59:59.000 26:10:54.000
70 70 SZCZĘSNY Arkadiusz  25 0 1185:43:07.000 47:25:43.000
71 71 RÓŻEWSKA Aneta  39 0 2447:59:59.000 62:46:09.000
73 73 MICHNA Marcin  19 0 373:10:36.000 19:38:27.000
74 74 MAŃKA Krzysztof  13 0 1199:59:59.000 92:18:27.000
75 75 HOLISZ-JANUSZEK Joanna  101 0,1 1167:17:49.000 11:33:26.000
76 76 KOMAR Aneta  81 0,1 2471:59:59.000 30:31:06.000
77 77 SKOCKA Jowita  49 0 1319:59:59.000 26:56:19.000
78 78 HARTMAN Lucyna  77 0,1 1367:59:59.000 17:45:58.000
79 79 WRONOWSKA Emilia  65 0,1 2399:59:59.000 36:55:23.000
80 80 GRUSZKA Adam  59 0,1 1439:59:59.000 24:24:24.000
81 81 KACPRZAK - ŻYGUŁA Monika  31 0 1703:59:59.000 54:58:03.000
82 82 PAWEŁCZUK Karolina  29 0 2349:15:18.000 81:00:31.000
83 83 SZOPA Monika  49 0 2255:59:59.000 46:02:26.000
84 84 RACZYŃSKI Krzysztof  13 0 863:59:59.000 66:27:41.000
85 85 SAMEK Kamil  61 0,1 2303:59:59.000 37:46:13.000
86 86 SINKA Natalia  27 0 2447:59:59.000 90:39:59.000
87 87 GRYGER Rafał  65 0,1 1487:59:59.000 22:53:32.000
88 88 KARBOWSKI Rafał  38 0 1334:12:13.000 35:06:38.000
89 89 DYMURA Mariusz  29 0 1313:52:56.000 45:18:22.000
92 92 MAŃKA Adam  97 0,1 1223:59:59.000 12:37:06.000
93 93 KOŁEK Natalia  13 0 791:59:59.000 60:55:23.000
94 94 BŁASZKOWSKA Jagoda  46 0 1463:59:59.000 31:49:33.000
95 95 ŚLIWA Sebastian  19 0 2275:27:52.000 119:45:40.000
96 96 SAMEK Paweł  43 0 2399:59:59.000 55:48:50.000
97 97 SINKA Monika  21 0 1175:59:59.000 55:59:59.000
98 98 OCHOJSKA Anna  23 0 1847:59:59.000 80:20:52.000
99 99 KUŚ Arkadiusz  95 0,1 2111:59:59.000 22:13:53.000
100 100 WAWOCZNA Malina  41 0 1172:42:40.000 28:36:09.000
101 101 KAŁUS Ewa  67 0,1 1543:13:53.000 23:01:59.000
102 102 KUŚ Aleksandra  173 0,2 2447:59:59.000 14:09:01.000
103 103 PAWLETKO Wiesława  153 0,2 2015:59:59.000 13:10:35.000
104 104 KOKOT Aneta  49 0 1127:59:59.000 23:01:13.000
105 105 KOSZEWSKI Sebastian  33 0 1511:59:59.000 45:49:05.000
107 107 BEŃKOWSKI Aleksander  35 0 2183:59:59.000 62:23:59.000
108 108 MYŚLIWIEC Łukasz  39 0 1285:11:59.000 32:57:13.000
109 109 MYŚLIWIEC Ewa  35 0 1285:12:05.000 36:43:12.000
110 110 ŻYGUŁA Łukasz  17 0 2039:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
111 111 MARCISZ Marek  23 0 787:19:41.000 34:13:53.000
112 112 STASZEWSKA-MADZIA Agata  49 0 2375:59:59.000 48:29:23.000
113 113 MADZIA Marcin  51 0,1 2303:59:59.000 45:10:35.000
114 114 DANIELCZYK Anna  39 0 2399:59:59.000 61:32:18.000
115 115 SADOWSKI Tomasz  69 0,1 2087:59:59.000 30:15:39.000
116 116 DRAB Ilona  11 0 1847:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
117 117 WALTER Mariusz  121 0,1 2463:04:42.000 20:21:21.000
118 118 FIERDONEK Maciej  65 0,1 1823:59:59.000 28:03:41.000
119 119 KACZOREK Anna  121 0,1 2399:59:59.000 19:50:04.000
120 120 KANIA Mateusz  26 0 1511:59:59.000 58:09:13.000
121 121 MATYSIAK Anna  39 0 1031:59:59.000 26:27:41.000
122 122 GOŁĄB Krzysztof  37 0 1871:59:59.000 50:35:40.000
125 125 KORZEC Tadeusz  107 0,1 1271:59:59.000 11:53:16.000
126 126 PUSTELNIK Grzegorz  63 0,1 1965:11:14.000 31:11:36.000
127 127 OMYLAKOWSKA Barbara  65 0,1 2207:59:59.000 33:58:09.000
130 130 SOKÓŁ-OLEŚ Ewelina  3 0 839:59:59.000 279:59:59.000
131 131 HUPKA Jarosław  57 0,1 2417:43:11.000 42:24:58.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



132 132 HUPKA Alicja  47 0 2417:41:22.000 51:26:24.000
134 134 OELSZLAEGER Wiktor  21 0 1163:02:58.000 55:22:59.000
135 135 OZIMEK Artur  43 0 2111:59:59.000 49:06:58.000
137 137 OZIMEK Klaudia  15 0 1775:59:59.000 118:23:59.000
138 138 RADOMSKI Dariusz  9 0 2275:32:54.000 252:50:19.000
139 139 WÓJCIK Agnieszka  47 0 1847:59:59.000 39:19:08.000
140 140 WÓJCIK Patryk  17 0 1487:59:59.000 87:31:45.000
141 141 OELSZLAEGER Beata  23 0 2348:10:29.000 102:05:40.000
142 142 DĄBROWSKI Marcin  97 0,1 2087:59:59.000 21:31:32.000
143 143 PAWLAS Damian  38 0 1559:59:59.000 41:03:09.000
144 144 MIKOŁAJEC Bernadeta  57 0,1 2111:59:59.000 37:03:09.000
145 145 KUŚ Małgorzata  51 0,1 2231:59:59.000 43:45:52.000
146 146 SZYMURA Jakub  27 0 2015:59:59.000 74:39:59.000
147 147 SKOCKA Jowita Monika  39 0 2447:59:59.000 62:46:09.000
148 148 SKOCKI Piotr  49 0 2447:59:59.000 49:57:33.000
149 149 BIEGAŁA Przemysław  25 0 2423:59:59.000 96:57:35.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  111:31:56.000 111:31:56.000
2 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  180:48:46.000 69:16:50.000
3 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  185:38:14.000 04:49:28.000
4 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  209:55:24.000 24:17:10.000
5 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  212:34:07.000 02:38:43.000
6 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  300:53:45.000 88:19:38.000
7 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  303:37:52.000 02:44:07.000
8 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  325:43:00.000 22:05:08.000
9 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  331:13:58.000 05:30:58.000
10 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  347:45:09.000 16:31:11.000
11 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  354:50:56.000 07:05:47.000
12 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  354:51:38.000 00:00:42.000
13 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  357:02:43.000 02:11:05.000
14 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  422:41:22.000 65:38:39.000
15 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  425:38:05.000 02:56:43.000
16 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  475:27:26.000 49:49:21.000
17 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  479:35:08.000 04:07:42.000
18 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  491:20:34.000 11:45:26.000
19 1 1 HUZAREWICZ Piotr  497:24:26.000 06:03:52.000
1 2 2 JANUS Robert  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 2 2 JANUS Robert  94:44:37.000 22:44:38.000
3 2 2 JANUS Robert  95:19:26.000 00:34:49.000
4 2 2 JANUS Robert  95:28:46.000 00:09:20.000
5 2 2 JANUS Robert  95:59:59.000 00:31:13.000
6 2 2 JANUS Robert  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 2 2 JANUS Robert  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 2 2 JANUS Robert  118:45:34.000 22:45:35.000
9 2 2 JANUS Robert  119:04:53.000 00:19:19.000
10 2 2 JANUS Robert  119:59:59.000 00:55:06.000
11 2 2 JANUS Robert  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 2 2 JANUS Robert  142:54:57.000 22:54:58.000
13 2 2 JANUS Robert  143:59:59.000 01:05:02.000
14 2 2 JANUS Robert  167:00:22.000 23:00:23.000
15 2 2 JANUS Robert  167:03:56.000 00:03:34.000
16 2 2 JANUS Robert  167:37:49.000 00:33:53.000
17 2 2 JANUS Robert  167:59:59.000 00:22:10.000
18 2 2 JANUS Robert  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 2 2 JANUS Robert  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 2 2 JANUS Robert  214:44:00.000 46:44:01.000
21 2 2 JANUS Robert  215:04:55.000 00:20:55.000
22 2 2 JANUS Robert  215:59:59.000 00:55:04.000
23 2 2 JANUS Robert  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 2 2 JANUS Robert  237:46:59.000 21:47:00.000

Znaleziono 135 wynik(ów)



25 2 2 JANUS Robert  239:12:16.000 01:25:17.000
26 2 2 JANUS Robert  239:23:01.000 00:10:45.000
27 2 2 JANUS Robert  239:59:59.000 00:36:58.000
28 2 2 JANUS Robert  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 2 2 JANUS Robert  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 2 2 JANUS Robert  263:03:46.000 23:03:47.000
31 2 2 JANUS Robert  263:10:23.000 00:06:37.000
32 2 2 JANUS Robert  263:59:59.000 00:49:36.000
33 2 2 JANUS Robert  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 2 2 JANUS Robert  334:53:21.000 70:53:22.000
35 2 2 JANUS Robert  335:59:59.000 01:06:38.000
36 2 2 JANUS Robert  382:42:55.000 46:42:56.000
37 2 2 JANUS Robert  382:44:38.000 00:01:43.000
38 2 2 JANUS Robert  382:53:49.000 00:09:11.000
39 2 2 JANUS Robert  383:07:36.000 00:13:47.000
40 2 2 JANUS Robert  383:59:59.000 00:52:23.000
41 2 2 JANUS Robert  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 2 2 JANUS Robert  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 2 2 JANUS Robert  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 2 2 JANUS Robert  406:15:37.000 22:15:38.000
45 2 2 JANUS Robert  406:34:26.000 00:18:49.000
46 2 2 JANUS Robert  407:59:59.000 01:25:33.000
47 2 2 JANUS Robert  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 2 2 JANUS Robert  431:02:15.000 23:02:16.000
49 2 2 JANUS Robert  431:19:32.000 00:17:17.000
50 2 2 JANUS Robert  431:59:59.000 00:40:27.000
51 2 2 JANUS Robert  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 2 2 JANUS Robert  451:31:14.000 19:31:15.000
53 2 2 JANUS Robert  455:59:59.000 04:28:45.000
54 2 2 JANUS Robert  479:41:23.000 23:41:24.000
55 2 2 JANUS Robert  479:59:59.000 00:18:36.000
56 2 2 JANUS Robert  503:35:22.000 23:35:23.000
57 2 2 JANUS Robert  503:59:59.000 00:24:37.000
58 2 2 JANUS Robert  550:29:36.000 46:29:37.000
59 2 2 JANUS Robert  551:59:59.000 01:30:23.000
60 2 2 JANUS Robert  574:41:10.000 22:41:11.000
61 2 2 JANUS Robert  575:59:59.000 01:18:49.000
62 2 2 JANUS Robert  622:58:08.000 46:58:09.000
63 2 2 JANUS Robert  623:13:15.000 00:15:07.000
64 2 2 JANUS Robert  623:39:50.000 00:26:35.000
65 2 2 JANUS Robert  623:59:59.000 00:20:09.000
66 2 2 JANUS Robert  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
67 2 2 JANUS Robert  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
68 2 2 JANUS Robert  695:24:57.000 71:24:58.000
69 2 2 JANUS Robert  695:28:48.000 00:03:51.000
70 2 2 JANUS Robert  695:29:17.000 00:00:29.000
71 2 2 JANUS Robert  695:36:33.000 00:07:16.000
72 2 2 JANUS Robert  695:59:59.000 00:23:26.000
73 2 2 JANUS Robert  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 2 2 JANUS Robert  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
75 2 2 JANUS Robert  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 2 2 JANUS Robert  718:10:03.000 22:10:04.000
77 2 2 JANUS Robert  718:59:41.000 00:49:38.000
78 2 2 JANUS Robert  719:59:59.000 01:00:18.000
79 2 2 JANUS Robert  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  94:59:28.000 22:59:29.000
3 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  95:29:23.000 00:29:55.000
4 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  95:47:47.000 00:18:24.000
5 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  95:59:59.000 00:12:12.000
6 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  119:00:15.000 23:00:16.000
9 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  119:06:55.000 00:06:40.000
10 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  119:59:59.000 00:53:04.000
11 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  143:05:51.000 23:05:52.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



13 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  143:07:05.000 00:01:14.000
14 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  143:59:59.000 00:52:54.000
15 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  167:03:15.000 23:03:16.000
17 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  167:12:39.000 00:09:24.000
18 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  167:59:59.000 00:47:20.000
19 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  215:03:27.000 47:03:28.000
21 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  215:05:35.000 00:02:08.000
22 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  215:59:59.000 00:54:24.000
23 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  238:50:46.000 22:50:47.000
25 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  239:12:50.000 00:22:04.000
26 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  239:50:05.000 00:37:15.000
27 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  239:59:59.000 00:09:54.000
28 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  263:04:45.000 23:04:46.000
31 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  263:09:04.000 00:04:19.000
32 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  263:59:59.000 00:50:55.000
33 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  311:08:24.000 47:08:25.000
35 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  311:14:44.000 00:06:20.000
36 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  311:59:59.000 00:45:15.000
37 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  334:55:03.000 22:55:04.000
39 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  335:59:59.000 01:04:56.000
40 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  383:06:17.000 47:06:18.000
41 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  383:07:24.000 00:01:07.000
42 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  383:39:41.000 00:32:17.000
43 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  383:59:59.000 00:20:18.000
44 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  407:01:54.000 23:01:55.000
47 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  407:25:10.000 00:23:16.000
48 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  407:48:29.000 00:23:19.000
49 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  407:59:59.000 00:11:30.000
50 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  431:14:54.000 23:14:55.000
53 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  431:20:12.000 00:05:18.000
54 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 00:39:47.000
55 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  451:37:40.000 19:37:41.000
57 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  455:59:59.000 04:22:19.000
58 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  479:42:14.000 23:42:15.000
59 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  479:59:59.000 00:17:45.000
60 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  503:37:57.000 23:37:58.000
61 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  503:59:59.000 00:22:02.000
62 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  550:48:10.000 46:48:11.000
63 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  551:59:59.000 01:11:49.000
64 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  574:41:10.000 22:41:11.000
65 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  575:59:59.000 01:18:49.000
66 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  623:14:02.000 47:14:03.000
67 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  623:41:55.000 00:27:53.000
68 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  623:59:59.000 00:18:04.000
69 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  695:25:34.000 71:25:35.000
71 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  695:29:29.000 00:03:55.000
72 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  695:29:52.000 00:00:23.000
73 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  695:36:47.000 00:06:55.000
74 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  695:59:59.000 00:23:12.000
75 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
77 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  718:57:39.000 22:57:40.000
79 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  719:08:16.000 00:10:37.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



80 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  719:59:59.000 00:51:43.000
81 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
82 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  742:51:05.000 22:51:06.000
83 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  743:06:25.000 00:15:20.000
84 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  743:49:17.000 00:42:52.000
85 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  743:59:59.000 00:10:42.000
86 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
87 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
88 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  767:06:59.000 23:07:00.000
89 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  767:07:00.000 00:00:01.000
90 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  767:59:59.000 00:52:59.000
91 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
92 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  791:01:55.000 23:01:56.000
93 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  791:06:02.000 00:04:07.000
94 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  791:59:59.000 00:53:57.000
95 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
96 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  815:07:49.000 23:07:50.000
97 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  815:08:53.000 00:01:04.000
98 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  815:59:59.000 00:51:06.000
99 3 3 WILK Katarzyna  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  119:33:00.000 95:33:01.000
3 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  119:59:59.000 00:26:59.000
4 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  166:09:45.000 46:09:46.000
5 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  167:59:59.000 01:50:14.000
6 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  190:29:41.000 22:29:42.000
7 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  191:59:59.000 01:30:18.000
8 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  286:27:17.000 94:27:18.000
9 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  287:59:59.000 01:32:42.000
10 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  334:12:37.000 46:12:38.000
11 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  335:59:59.000 01:47:22.000
12 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  358:28:31.000 22:28:32.000
13 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  359:59:59.000 01:31:28.000
14 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  383:01:36.000 23:01:37.000
15 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  383:59:59.000 00:58:23.000
16 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  454:11:51.000 70:11:52.000
17 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  455:59:59.000 01:48:08.000
18 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  478:19:55.000 22:19:56.000
19 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  479:59:59.000 01:40:04.000
20 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  502:24:18.000 22:24:19.000
21 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  502:36:02.000 00:11:44.000
22 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  503:59:59.000 01:23:57.000
23 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  622:40:35.000 118:40:36.000
25 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  622:49:04.000 00:08:29.000
26 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  623:59:59.000 01:10:55.000
27 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  670:33:22.000 46:33:23.000
29 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  671:59:59.000 01:26:37.000
30 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  719:20:57.000 47:20:58.000
31 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  719:59:59.000 00:39:02.000
32 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  766:26:11.000 46:26:12.000
33 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  767:06:01.000 00:39:50.000
34 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  767:59:59.000 00:53:58.000
35 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  813:13:02.000 45:13:03.000
37 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  815:59:59.000 02:46:57.000
38 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  860:49:23.000 44:49:24.000
39 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  863:59:59.000 03:10:36.000
40 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  981:33:00.000 117:33:01.000
41 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  983:59:59.000 02:26:59.000
42 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  1027:41:33.000 43:41:34.000
43 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  1031:59:59.000 04:18:26.000
44 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  1148:31:16.000 116:31:17.000
45 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  1151:59:59.000 03:28:43.000
46 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  1197:52:51.000 45:52:52.000
47 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  1197:56:52.000 00:04:01.000
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48 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  1199:47:19.000 01:50:27.000
49 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  1199:59:59.000 00:12:40.000
50 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 4 4 SAUER Sylwia  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 5 5 SZADY Barbara  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 5 5 SZADY Barbara  68:24:59.000 44:25:00.000
3 5 5 SZADY Barbara  70:21:32.000 01:56:33.000
4 5 5 SZADY Barbara  71:59:59.000 01:38:27.000
5 5 5 SZADY Barbara  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 5 5 SZADY Barbara  94:20:12.000 22:20:13.000
7 5 5 SZADY Barbara  95:59:59.000 01:39:47.000
8 5 5 SZADY Barbara  118:54:21.000 22:54:22.000
9 5 5 SZADY Barbara  119:59:59.000 01:05:38.000
10 5 5 SZADY Barbara  143:42:30.000 23:42:31.000
11 5 5 SZADY Barbara  143:44:44.000 00:02:14.000
12 5 5 SZADY Barbara  143:59:59.000 00:15:15.000
13 5 5 SZADY Barbara  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 5 5 SZADY Barbara  165:59:31.000 21:59:32.000
15 5 5 SZADY Barbara  167:59:59.000 02:00:28.000
16 5 5 SZADY Barbara  187:20:53.000 19:20:54.000
17 5 5 SZADY Barbara  191:59:59.000 04:39:06.000
18 5 5 SZADY Barbara  214:19:08.000 22:19:09.000
19 5 5 SZADY Barbara  215:59:59.000 01:40:51.000
20 5 5 SZADY Barbara  239:23:16.000 23:23:17.000
21 5 5 SZADY Barbara  239:59:59.000 00:36:43.000
22 5 5 SZADY Barbara  331:51:39.000 91:51:40.000
23 5 5 SZADY Barbara  332:03:21.000 00:11:42.000
24 5 5 SZADY Barbara  335:59:59.000 03:56:38.000
25 5 5 SZADY Barbara  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 5 5 SZADY Barbara  356:45:33.000 20:45:34.000
27 5 5 SZADY Barbara  357:41:59.000 00:56:26.000
28 5 5 SZADY Barbara  359:59:59.000 02:18:00.000
29 5 5 SZADY Barbara  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 5 5 SZADY Barbara  382:42:39.000 22:42:40.000
31 5 5 SZADY Barbara  383:59:59.000 01:17:20.000
32 5 5 SZADY Barbara  427:34:47.000 43:34:48.000
33 5 5 SZADY Barbara  431:59:59.000 04:25:12.000
34 5 5 SZADY Barbara  453:31:41.000 21:31:42.000
35 5 5 SZADY Barbara  455:59:59.000 02:28:18.000
36 5 5 SZADY Barbara  477:54:06.000 21:54:07.000
37 5 5 SZADY Barbara  479:59:59.000 02:05:53.000
38 5 5 SZADY Barbara  526:09:11.000 46:09:12.000
39 5 5 SZADY Barbara  527:59:59.000 01:50:48.000
40 5 5 SZADY Barbara  550:39:47.000 22:39:48.000
41 5 5 SZADY Barbara  551:13:15.000 00:33:28.000
42 5 5 SZADY Barbara  551:59:59.000 00:46:44.000
43 5 5 SZADY Barbara  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 5 5 SZADY Barbara  597:36:05.000 45:36:06.000
45 5 5 SZADY Barbara  599:59:59.000 02:23:54.000
46 5 5 SZADY Barbara  622:28:20.000 22:28:21.000
47 5 5 SZADY Barbara  623:59:59.000 01:31:39.000
1 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  141:32:14.000 45:32:15.000
3 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  143:59:59.000 02:27:45.000
4 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  161:27:55.000 17:27:56.000
5 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  167:59:59.000 06:32:04.000
6 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  188:09:53.000 20:09:54.000
7 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  191:59:59.000 03:50:06.000
8 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  214:30:16.000 22:30:17.000
9 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  215:59:59.000 01:29:43.000
10 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  236:10:57.000 20:10:58.000
11 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  239:59:59.000 03:49:02.000
12 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  261:00:23.000 21:00:24.000
13 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  263:59:59.000 02:59:36.000
14 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  285:57:42.000 21:57:43.000
15 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  287:59:59.000 02:02:17.000
16 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  309:48:59.000 21:49:00.000
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17 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  311:59:59.000 02:11:00.000
18 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  332:14:08.000 20:14:09.000
19 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  335:52:25.000 03:38:17.000
20 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  335:59:59.000 00:07:34.000
21 6 6 KWARCIŃSKI Łukasz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  15:26:44.000 15:26:44.000
2 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  15:46:46.000 00:20:02.000
3 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  15:53:35.000 00:06:49.000
4 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  32:05:40.000 16:12:05.000
5 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  32:12:18.000 00:06:38.000
6 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  40:56:37.000 08:44:19.000
7 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  41:03:43.000 00:07:06.000
8 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  61:44:02.000 20:40:19.000
9 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  63:42:17.000 01:58:15.000
10 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  112:27:32.000 48:45:15.000
11 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  112:36:09.000 00:08:37.000
12 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  115:53:28.000 03:17:19.000
13 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  116:03:00.000 00:09:32.000
14 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  190:26:18.000 74:23:18.000
15 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  191:39:45.000 01:13:27.000
16 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  191:44:33.000 00:04:48.000
17 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  191:59:59.000 00:15:26.000
18 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  239:47:08.000 47:47:09.000
21 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  239:51:21.000 00:04:13.000
22 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  239:52:09.000 00:00:48.000
23 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  239:59:59.000 00:07:50.000
24 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  335:32:54.000 95:32:55.000
27 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  335:51:46.000 00:18:52.000
28 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  335:52:24.000 00:00:38.000
29 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  335:59:59.000 00:07:35.000
30 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  354:46:59.000 18:47:00.000
33 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  356:24:29.000 01:37:30.000
34 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  479:16:47.000 122:52:18.000
35 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  479:59:59.000 00:43:12.000
36 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  502:57:25.000 22:57:26.000
37 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  503:59:59.000 01:02:34.000
38 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  514:07:00.000 10:07:01.000
39 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  514:18:15.000 00:11:15.000
40 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  514:49:53.000 00:31:38.000
41 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  516:53:37.000 02:03:44.000
42 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  695:13:00.000 178:19:23.000
43 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  695:59:59.000 00:46:59.000
44 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  726:00:34.000 30:00:35.000
45 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  726:53:06.000 00:52:32.000
46 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  737:21:45.000 10:28:39.000
47 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  737:56:57.000 00:35:12.000
48 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  798:05:15.000 60:08:18.000
49 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  798:56:15.000 00:51:00.000
50 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  807:10:57.000 08:14:42.000
51 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  807:19:22.000 00:08:25.000
52 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  808:36:23.000 01:17:01.000
53 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  808:44:44.000 00:08:21.000
54 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  850:14:28.000 41:29:44.000
55 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  850:27:12.000 00:12:44.000
56 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  850:45:31.000 00:18:19.000
57 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  852:39:05.000 01:53:34.000
58 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  893:59:15.000 41:20:10.000
59 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  894:51:49.000 00:52:34.000
60 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1265:44:09.000 370:52:20.000
61 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1266:32:38.000 00:48:29.000
62 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1303:08:42.000 36:36:04.000
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63 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1304:53:36.000 01:44:54.000
64 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1314:06:40.000 09:13:04.000
65 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1314:40:08.000 00:33:28.000
66 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1338:46:28.000 24:06:20.000
67 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1340:20:07.000 01:33:39.000
68 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1374:51:18.000 34:31:11.000
69 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1376:34:52.000 01:43:34.000
70 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1479:08:46.000 102:33:54.000
71 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1479:18:54.000 00:10:08.000
72 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1482:18:57.000 03:00:03.000
73 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1482:27:36.000 00:08:39.000
74 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1497:15:30.000 14:47:54.000
75 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1497:24:57.000 00:09:27.000
76 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1502:57:08.000 05:32:11.000
77 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1503:07:29.000 00:10:21.000
78 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1523:42:55.000 20:35:26.000
79 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1525:13:41.000 01:30:46.000
80 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1607:32:20.000 82:18:39.000
81 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1607:50:33.000 00:18:13.000
82 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1607:59:59.000 00:09:26.000
83 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1607:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
84 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1637:57:53.000 29:57:54.000
85 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1638:58:56.000 01:01:03.000
86 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1690:30:38.000 51:31:42.000
87 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1691:14:22.000 00:43:44.000
88 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1749:01:30.000 57:47:08.000
89 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1749:48:43.000 00:47:13.000
90 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1775:41:46.000 25:53:03.000
91 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1775:51:37.000 00:09:51.000
92 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1775:59:59.000 00:08:22.000
93 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1775:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
94 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1806:03:02.000 30:03:03.000
95 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1807:00:08.000 00:57:06.000
96 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1814:22:41.000 07:22:33.000
97 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1814:31:17.000 00:08:36.000
98 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1816:38:35.000 02:07:18.000
99 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1816:43:43.000 00:05:08.000
100 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1866:45:03.000 50:01:20.000
101 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1867:46:17.000 01:01:14.000
102 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1902:00:28.000 34:14:11.000
103 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1903:08:37.000 01:08:09.000
104 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1912:03:52.000 08:55:15.000
105 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1912:13:38.000 00:09:46.000
106 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1926:59:56.000 14:46:18.000
107 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1927:07:50.000 00:07:54.000
108 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1935:31:56.000 08:24:06.000
109 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1935:39:41.000 00:07:45.000
110 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1950:02:22.000 14:22:41.000
111 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1951:09:01.000 01:06:39.000
112 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1959:31:23.000 08:22:22.000
113 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1959:39:40.000 00:08:17.000
114 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1962:37:56.000 02:58:16.000
115 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1963:17:56.000 00:40:00.000
116 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1974:03:11.000 10:45:15.000
117 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1975:13:27.000 01:10:16.000
118 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1982:01:41.000 06:48:14.000
119 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  1982:09:12.000 00:07:31.000
120 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2030:03:48.000 47:54:36.000
121 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2031:08:16.000 01:04:28.000
122 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2052:56:00.000 21:47:44.000
123 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2053:04:40.000 00:08:40.000
124 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2057:02:02.000 03:57:22.000
125 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2057:09:47.000 00:07:45.000
126 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2057:53:23.000 00:43:36.000
127 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2058:43:23.000 00:50:00.000
128 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2071:01:50.000 12:18:27.000
129 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2071:09:32.000 00:07:42.000
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130 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2079:32:02.000 08:22:30.000
131 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2079:38:25.000 00:06:23.000
132 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2094:02:46.000 14:24:21.000
133 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2095:13:11.000 01:10:25.000
134 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2103:31:47.000 08:18:36.000
135 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2103:39:34.000 00:07:47.000
136 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2118:03:27.000 14:23:53.000
137 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2119:04:20.000 01:00:53.000
138 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2142:00:15.000 22:55:55.000
139 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2143:05:35.000 01:05:20.000
140 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2150:01:55.000 06:56:20.000
141 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2150:14:49.000 00:12:54.000
142 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2152:06:17.000 01:51:28.000
143 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2152:34:28.000 00:28:11.000
144 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2170:29:05.000 17:54:37.000
145 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2170:33:05.000 00:04:00.000
146 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2237:59:37.000 67:26:32.000
147 7 7 GÓRA Mariusz  2239:04:21.000 01:04:44.000
1 9 9 BATKO Paweł  06:21:57.000 06:21:57.000
2 9 9 BATKO Paweł  08:28:35.000 02:06:38.000
3 9 9 BATKO Paweł  19:39:28.000 11:10:53.000
4 9 9 BATKO Paweł  32:09:53.000 12:30:25.000
5 9 9 BATKO Paweł  38:18:19.000 06:08:26.000
6 9 9 BATKO Paweł  38:34:39.000 00:16:20.000
7 9 9 BATKO Paweł  41:43:41.000 03:09:02.000
8 9 9 BATKO Paweł  70:24:55.000 28:41:14.000
9 9 9 BATKO Paweł  71:59:59.000 01:35:04.000
10 9 9 BATKO Paweł  148:56:50.000 76:56:51.000
11 9 9 BATKO Paweł  150:34:14.000 01:37:24.000
12 9 9 BATKO Paweł  158:55:23.000 08:21:09.000
13 9 9 BATKO Paweł  160:25:09.000 01:29:46.000
14 9 9 BATKO Paweł  496:52:59.000 336:27:50.000
15 9 9 BATKO Paweł  503:59:59.000 07:07:00.000
16 9 9 BATKO Paweł  510:34:39.000 06:34:40.000
17 9 9 BATKO Paweł  512:05:17.000 01:30:38.000
18 9 9 BATKO Paweł  520:12:00.000 08:06:43.000
19 9 9 BATKO Paweł  521:21:34.000 01:09:34.000
20 9 9 BATKO Paweł  546:32:05.000 25:10:31.000
21 9 9 BATKO Paweł  548:32:00.000 01:59:55.000
22 9 9 BATKO Paweł  607:05:34.000 58:33:34.000
23 9 9 BATKO Paweł  608:28:17.000 01:22:43.000
24 9 9 BATKO Paweł  617:03:33.000 08:35:16.000
25 9 9 BATKO Paweł  618:26:34.000 01:23:01.000
26 9 9 BATKO Paweł  678:47:18.000 60:20:44.000
27 9 9 BATKO Paweł  686:44:31.000 07:57:13.000
28 9 9 BATKO Paweł  799:22:21.000 112:37:50.000
29 9 9 BATKO Paweł  800:36:28.000 01:14:07.000
30 9 9 BATKO Paweł  808:57:19.000 08:20:51.000
31 9 9 BATKO Paweł  809:59:53.000 01:02:34.000
32 9 9 BATKO Paweł  862:58:59.000 52:59:06.000
33 9 9 BATKO Paweł  863:59:59.000 01:01:00.000
34 9 9 BATKO Paweł  871:39:41.000 07:39:42.000
35 9 9 BATKO Paweł  872:47:07.000 01:07:26.000
36 9 9 BATKO Paweł  881:04:37.000 08:17:30.000
37 9 9 BATKO Paweł  882:03:01.000 00:58:24.000
38 9 9 BATKO Paweł  895:48:18.000 13:45:17.000
39 9 9 BATKO Paweł  896:49:47.000 01:01:29.000
40 9 9 BATKO Paweł  904:42:47.000 07:53:00.000
41 9 9 BATKO Paweł  905:44:23.000 01:01:36.000
1 10 10 JACKO Marek  10:37:02.000 10:37:02.000
2 10 10 JACKO Marek  10:55:22.000 00:18:20.000
3 10 10 JACKO Marek  14:12:59.000 03:17:37.000
4 10 10 JACKO Marek  32:09:55.000 17:56:56.000
5 10 10 JACKO Marek  32:52:33.000 00:42:38.000
6 10 10 JACKO Marek  32:58:41.000 00:06:08.000
7 10 10 JACKO Marek  41:15:25.000 08:16:44.000
8 10 10 JACKO Marek  210:03:03.000 168:47:38.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



9 10 10 JACKO Marek  210:54:13.000 00:51:10.000
10 10 10 JACKO Marek  352:11:21.000 141:17:08.000
11 10 10 JACKO Marek  354:03:54.000 01:52:33.000
12 10 10 JACKO Marek  428:13:03.000 74:09:09.000
13 10 10 JACKO Marek  428:19:37.000 00:06:34.000
14 10 10 JACKO Marek  475:02:51.000 46:43:14.000
15 10 10 JACKO Marek  476:43:38.000 01:40:47.000
16 10 10 JACKO Marek  499:29:51.000 22:46:13.000
17 10 10 JACKO Marek  500:07:48.000 00:37:57.000
18 10 10 JACKO Marek  690:27:42.000 190:19:54.000
19 10 10 JACKO Marek  691:41:12.000 01:13:30.000
20 10 10 JACKO Marek  810:48:01.000 119:06:49.000
21 10 10 JACKO Marek  812:00:23.000 01:12:22.000
22 10 10 JACKO Marek  856:08:03.000 44:07:40.000
23 10 10 JACKO Marek  859:17:07.000 03:09:04.000
24 10 10 JACKO Marek  1017:47:17.000 158:30:10.000
25 10 10 JACKO Marek  1019:03:16.000 01:15:59.000
26 10 10 JACKO Marek  1020:44:18.000 01:41:02.000
27 10 10 JACKO Marek  1024:58:33.000 04:14:15.000
28 10 10 JACKO Marek  1327:07:15.000 302:08:42.000
29 10 10 JACKO Marek  1330:42:21.000 03:35:06.000
30 10 10 JACKO Marek  1553:08:04.000 222:25:43.000
31 10 10 JACKO Marek  1556:55:20.000 03:47:16.000
32 10 10 JACKO Marek  1596:10:06.000 39:14:46.000
33 10 10 JACKO Marek  1601:04:42.000 04:54:36.000
34 10 10 JACKO Marek  1663:08:16.000 62:03:34.000
35 10 10 JACKO Marek  1666:50:36.000 03:42:20.000
36 10 10 JACKO Marek  1692:42:47.000 25:52:11.000
37 10 10 JACKO Marek  1692:58:30.000 00:15:43.000
38 10 10 JACKO Marek  1693:09:00.000 00:10:30.000
39 10 10 JACKO Marek  1694:13:56.000 01:04:56.000
40 10 10 JACKO Marek  1866:44:05.000 172:30:09.000
41 10 10 JACKO Marek  1867:18:20.000 00:34:15.000
42 10 10 JACKO Marek  2032:05:11.000 164:46:51.000
43 10 10 JACKO Marek  2032:22:05.000 00:16:54.000
44 10 10 JACKO Marek  2148:02:50.000 115:40:45.000
45 10 10 JACKO Marek  2150:11:05.000 02:08:15.000
46 10 10 JACKO Marek  2223:45:06.000 73:34:01.000
47 10 10 JACKO Marek  2225:32:13.000 01:47:07.000
48 10 10 JACKO Marek  2251:29:57.000 25:57:44.000
49 10 10 JACKO Marek  2252:48:59.000 01:19:02.000
50 10 10 JACKO Marek  2273:59:35.000 21:10:36.000
51 10 10 JACKO Marek  2276:25:33.000 02:25:58.000
52 10 10 JACKO Marek  2369:50:41.000 93:25:08.000
53 10 10 JACKO Marek  2370:04:10.000 00:13:29.000
54 10 10 JACKO Marek  2370:05:03.000 00:00:53.000
55 10 10 JACKO Marek  2370:28:09.000 00:23:06.000
56 10 10 JACKO Marek  2370:29:49.000 00:01:40.000
57 10 10 JACKO Marek  2373:07:20.000 02:37:31.000
58 10 10 JACKO Marek  2419:12:10.000 46:04:50.000
59 10 10 JACKO Marek  2420:12:13.000 01:00:03.000
1 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  47:17:54.000 23:17:55.000
3 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  47:34:57.000 00:17:03.000
4 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  47:40:06.000 00:05:09.000
5 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  47:59:59.000 00:19:53.000
6 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  69:21:11.000 21:21:12.000
9 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  71:59:59.000 02:38:48.000
10 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  95:35:06.000 23:35:07.000
11 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  95:40:25.000 00:05:19.000
12 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  95:59:59.000 00:19:34.000
13 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  119:34:15.000 23:34:16.000
15 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  119:41:02.000 00:06:47.000
16 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  119:59:59.000 00:18:57.000
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17 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  143:33:02.000 23:33:03.000
19 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  143:40:39.000 00:07:37.000
20 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  143:59:59.000 00:19:20.000
21 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  167:33:47.000 23:33:48.000
23 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  167:37:33.000 00:03:46.000
24 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  167:59:59.000 00:22:26.000
25 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  190:59:38.000 22:59:39.000
27 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  191:59:59.000 01:00:21.000
28 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  215:34:22.000 23:34:23.000
29 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  215:39:44.000 00:05:22.000
30 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  215:59:59.000 00:20:15.000
31 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  239:34:36.000 23:34:37.000
33 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  239:42:04.000 00:07:28.000
34 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  239:59:59.000 00:17:55.000
35 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  263:32:25.000 23:32:26.000
37 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  263:42:30.000 00:10:05.000
38 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  263:59:59.000 00:17:29.000
39 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  287:36:01.000 23:36:02.000
41 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  287:41:22.000 00:05:21.000
42 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  287:59:59.000 00:18:37.000
43 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  310:29:44.000 22:29:45.000
45 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  311:35:19.000 01:05:35.000
46 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  311:44:14.000 00:08:55.000
47 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  311:59:59.000 00:15:45.000
48 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  335:35:44.000 23:35:45.000
51 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  335:41:16.000 00:05:32.000
52 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  335:59:59.000 00:18:43.000
53 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
54 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  383:34:18.000 47:34:19.000
55 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  383:43:23.000 00:09:05.000
56 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  383:59:59.000 00:16:36.000
57 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  407:36:38.000 23:36:39.000
59 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  407:39:42.000 00:03:04.000
60 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  407:59:59.000 00:20:17.000
61 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  431:35:57.000 23:35:58.000
63 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  431:38:56.000 00:02:59.000
64 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  431:59:59.000 00:21:03.000
65 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
66 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  455:33:36.000 23:33:37.000
67 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  455:41:11.000 00:07:35.000
68 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  455:59:59.000 00:18:48.000
69 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  479:36:24.000 23:36:25.000
71 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  479:40:34.000 00:04:10.000
72 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  479:59:59.000 00:19:25.000
73 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  503:23:41.000 23:23:42.000
75 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  503:42:35.000 00:18:54.000
76 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  503:59:59.000 00:17:24.000
77 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  551:34:23.000 47:34:24.000
79 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  551:41:49.000 00:07:26.000
80 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  551:59:59.000 00:18:10.000
81 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
82 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  575:33:50.000 23:33:51.000
83 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  575:39:56.000 00:06:06.000
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84 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  575:59:59.000 00:20:03.000
85 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
86 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  599:34:36.000 23:34:37.000
87 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  599:39:08.000 00:04:32.000
88 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  599:59:59.000 00:20:51.000
89 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
90 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  623:34:25.000 23:34:26.000
91 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  623:41:03.000 00:06:38.000
92 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  623:59:59.000 00:18:56.000
93 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
94 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  647:35:27.000 23:35:28.000
95 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  647:40:20.000 00:04:53.000
96 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  647:59:59.000 00:19:39.000
97 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
98 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  671:36:06.000 23:36:07.000
99 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  671:39:36.000 00:03:30.000
100 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  671:59:59.000 00:20:23.000
101 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
102 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  695:22:12.000 23:22:13.000
103 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  695:59:59.000 00:37:47.000
104 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  719:35:02.000 23:35:03.000
105 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  719:41:25.000 00:06:23.000
106 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  719:59:59.000 00:18:34.000
107 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
108 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  743:36:07.000 23:36:08.000
109 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  743:40:51.000 00:04:44.000
110 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  743:59:59.000 00:19:08.000
111 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
112 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  767:39:37.000 23:39:38.000
113 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  767:44:07.000 00:04:30.000
114 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  767:59:59.000 00:15:52.000
115 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
116 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  791:38:13.000 23:38:14.000
117 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  791:43:52.000 00:05:39.000
118 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  791:59:59.000 00:16:07.000
119 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
120 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  815:36:56.000 23:36:57.000
121 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  815:59:59.000 00:23:03.000
122 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  863:23:51.000 47:23:52.000
123 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  863:28:46.000 00:04:55.000
124 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  863:32:44.000 00:03:58.000
125 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  863:56:51.000 00:24:07.000
126 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  863:59:59.000 00:03:08.000
127 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
128 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
129 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
130 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  887:38:19.000 23:38:20.000
131 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  887:41:20.000 00:03:01.000
132 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  887:59:59.000 00:18:39.000
133 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
134 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  911:37:55.000 23:37:56.000
135 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  911:43:46.000 00:05:51.000
136 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  911:59:59.000 00:16:13.000
137 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
138 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  935:38:07.000 23:38:08.000
139 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  935:42:25.000 00:04:18.000
140 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  935:59:59.000 00:17:34.000
141 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
142 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  983:37:08.000 47:37:09.000
143 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  983:44:14.000 00:07:06.000
144 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  983:59:59.000 00:15:45.000
145 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
146 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1007:37:59.000 23:38:00.000
147 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1007:44:45.000 00:06:46.000
148 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1007:59:59.000 00:15:14.000
149 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1007:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
150 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1055:38:14.000 47:38:15.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



151 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1055:42:36.000 00:04:22.000
152 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1055:59:59.000 00:17:23.000
153 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1055:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
154 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1079:38:16.000 23:38:17.000
155 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1079:43:07.000 00:04:51.000
156 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1079:59:59.000 00:16:52.000
157 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1079:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
158 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1103:37:45.000 23:37:46.000
159 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1103:44:00.000 00:06:15.000
160 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1103:59:59.000 00:15:59.000
161 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1103:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
162 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1124:56:46.000 20:56:47.000
163 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1127:59:59.000 03:03:13.000
164 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1151:37:06.000 23:37:07.000
165 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1151:42:33.000 00:05:27.000
166 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1151:59:59.000 00:17:26.000
167 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1151:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
168 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1174:37:43.000 22:37:44.000
169 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1175:37:04.000 00:59:21.000
170 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1175:42:49.000 00:05:45.000
171 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1175:59:59.000 00:17:10.000
172 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1175:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
173 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1175:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
174 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1199:30:56.000 23:30:57.000
175 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1199:53:04.000 00:22:08.000
176 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1199:59:59.000 00:06:55.000
177 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
178 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1223:35:26.000 23:35:27.000
179 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1223:39:34.000 00:04:08.000
180 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1223:59:59.000 00:20:25.000
181 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1223:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
182 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1247:36:15.000 23:36:16.000
183 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1247:42:17.000 00:06:02.000
184 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1247:59:59.000 00:17:42.000
185 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1247:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
186 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1271:37:13.000 23:37:14.000
187 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1271:42:55.000 00:05:42.000
188 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1271:59:59.000 00:17:04.000
189 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1271:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
190 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1295:36:06.000 23:36:07.000
191 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1295:42:59.000 00:06:53.000
192 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1295:59:59.000 00:17:00.000
193 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1295:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
194 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1319:36:32.000 23:36:33.000
195 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1319:43:16.000 00:06:44.000
196 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1319:59:59.000 00:16:43.000
197 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1319:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
198 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1343:37:21.000 23:37:22.000
199 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1343:42:51.000 00:05:30.000
200 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1343:43:40.000 00:00:49.000
201 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1343:49:13.000 00:05:33.000
202 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1343:50:22.000 00:01:09.000
203 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1343:59:59.000 00:09:37.000
204 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1343:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
205 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1343:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
206 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1343:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
207 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1343:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
208 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1391:37:01.000 47:37:02.000
209 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1391:42:29.000 00:05:28.000
210 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1391:59:59.000 00:17:30.000
211 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1391:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
212 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1415:35:31.000 23:35:32.000
213 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1415:39:36.000 00:04:05.000
214 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1415:59:59.000 00:20:23.000
215 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1415:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
216 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1439:36:34.000 23:36:35.000
217 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1439:44:25.000 00:07:51.000
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218 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1439:59:59.000 00:15:34.000
219 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1439:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
220 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1463:36:28.000 23:36:29.000
221 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1463:42:38.000 00:06:10.000
222 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1463:59:59.000 00:17:21.000
223 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1463:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
224 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1487:36:54.000 23:36:55.000
225 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1487:42:23.000 00:05:29.000
226 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1487:59:59.000 00:17:36.000
227 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1487:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
228 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1559:36:51.000 71:36:52.000
229 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1559:41:12.000 00:04:21.000
230 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1559:59:59.000 00:18:47.000
231 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1559:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
232 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1583:33:03.000 23:33:04.000
233 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1583:38:11.000 00:05:08.000
234 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1583:59:59.000 00:21:48.000
235 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1583:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
236 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1607:34:03.000 23:34:04.000
237 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1607:41:00.000 00:06:57.000
238 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1607:59:59.000 00:18:59.000
239 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1607:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
240 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1631:29:42.000 23:29:43.000
241 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1631:40:43.000 00:11:01.000
242 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1631:59:59.000 00:19:16.000
243 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1631:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
244 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1655:34:24.000 23:34:25.000
245 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1655:40:25.000 00:06:01.000
246 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1655:59:59.000 00:19:34.000
247 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1655:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
248 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1727:35:04.000 71:35:05.000
249 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1727:42:45.000 00:07:41.000
250 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1727:59:59.000 00:17:14.000
251 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1727:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
252 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1751:33:35.000 23:33:36.000
253 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1751:39:42.000 00:06:07.000
254 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1751:59:59.000 00:20:17.000
255 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1751:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
256 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1775:34:28.000 23:34:29.000
257 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1775:40:06.000 00:05:38.000
258 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1775:59:59.000 00:19:53.000
259 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1775:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
260 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1799:34:44.000 23:34:45.000
261 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1799:40:50.000 00:06:06.000
262 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1799:59:59.000 00:19:09.000
263 11 11 MALISZEWSKI Dariusz  1799:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  47:48:25.000 23:48:26.000
3 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  47:49:02.000 00:00:37.000
4 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  47:57:58.000 00:08:56.000
5 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  47:59:59.000 00:02:01.000
6 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  70:29:12.000 22:29:13.000
9 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  70:49:20.000 00:20:08.000
10 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  71:59:59.000 01:10:39.000
11 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  166:20:35.000 94:20:36.000
13 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  167:59:59.000 01:39:24.000
14 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  190:57:24.000 22:57:25.000
15 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  191:59:59.000 01:02:35.000
16 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  335:49:47.000 143:49:48.000
17 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  335:59:59.000 00:10:12.000
18 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  478:11:47.000 142:11:48.000
19 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  479:59:59.000 01:48:12.000
20 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  669:17:07.000 189:17:08.000
21 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  671:59:59.000 02:42:52.000
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22 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  694:21:24.000 22:21:25.000
23 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  695:59:59.000 01:38:35.000
24 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  837:40:21.000 141:40:22.000
25 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  839:59:59.000 02:19:38.000
26 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  861:24:44.000 21:24:45.000
27 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  863:59:59.000 02:35:15.000
28 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  1028:53:02.000 164:53:03.000
29 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  1031:59:59.000 03:06:57.000
30 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  1175:03:03.000 143:03:04.000
31 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  1175:59:59.000 00:56:56.000
32 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  1318:14:50.000 142:14:51.000
33 12 12 OSIKOWSKA Monika  1319:59:59.000 01:45:09.000
1 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  17:12:53.000 17:12:53.000
2 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  34:52:13.000 17:39:20.000
3 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  36:53:37.000 02:01:24.000
4 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  42:00:08.000 05:06:31.000
5 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  43:26:32.000 01:26:24.000
6 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  43:57:44.000 00:31:12.000
7 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  44:09:56.000 00:12:12.000
8 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  352:11:39.000 308:01:43.000
9 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  354:22:07.000 02:10:28.000
10 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  426:50:38.000 72:28:31.000
11 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  427:51:53.000 01:01:15.000
12 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  474:35:58.000 46:44:05.000
13 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  476:07:22.000 01:31:24.000
14 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  519:42:29.000 43:35:07.000
15 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  520:09:17.000 00:26:48.000
16 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  524:45:00.000 04:35:43.000
17 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  525:08:53.000 00:23:53.000
18 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  546:14:05.000 21:05:12.000
19 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  547:54:03.000 01:39:58.000
20 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  856:28:53.000 308:34:50.000
21 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  861:28:39.000 04:59:46.000
22 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  1313:45:33.000 452:16:54.000
23 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  1314:12:17.000 00:26:44.000
24 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  1315:14:38.000 01:02:21.000
25 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  1315:24:52.000 00:10:14.000
26 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  1692:40:01.000 377:15:09.000
27 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  1692:56:09.000 00:16:08.000
28 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  2059:50:44.000 366:54:35.000
29 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  2061:25:23.000 01:34:39.000
30 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  2106:48:39.000 45:23:16.000
31 13 13 KUFEL Jacek  2108:17:30.000 01:28:51.000
1 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  46:41:24.000 22:41:25.000
3 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  47:59:59.000 01:18:35.000
4 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  71:42:09.000 23:42:10.000
5 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  71:59:59.000 00:17:50.000
6 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  94:09:59.000 22:10:00.000
7 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  95:59:59.000 01:50:00.000
8 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  143:39:59.000 47:40:00.000
9 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  143:51:59.000 00:12:00.000
10 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  143:59:59.000 00:08:00.000
11 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  215:33:59.000 71:34:00.000
14 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  215:38:59.000 00:05:00.000
15 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  215:59:59.000 00:21:00.000
16 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  311:39:59.000 95:40:00.000
18 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  311:59:59.000 00:20:00.000
19 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  359:31:59.000 47:32:00.000
20 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  359:37:59.000 00:06:00.000
21 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  359:41:59.000 00:04:00.000
22 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  359:59:59.000 00:18:00.000
23 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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25 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  426:50:38.000 66:50:39.000
26 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  427:51:53.000 01:01:15.000
27 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  455:35:59.000 27:44:06.000
28 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  455:59:59.000 00:24:00.000
29 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  479:02:58.000 23:02:59.000
30 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  479:59:59.000 00:57:01.000
31 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  526:49:50.000 46:49:51.000
32 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  527:59:59.000 01:10:09.000
33 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  860:09:29.000 332:09:30.000
34 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  863:59:59.000 03:50:30.000
35 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1295:24:27.000 431:24:28.000
36 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1295:59:59.000 00:35:32.000
37 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1319:36:39.000 23:36:40.000
38 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1319:43:59.000 00:07:20.000
39 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1319:59:59.000 00:16:00.000
40 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1319:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1342:59:38.000 22:59:39.000
42 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1343:59:59.000 01:00:21.000
43 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1427:39:30.000 83:39:31.000
44 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1435:34:32.000 07:55:02.000
45 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1547:16:32.000 111:42:00.000
46 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1547:31:34.000 00:15:02.000
47 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1595:57:19.000 48:25:45.000
48 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1597:19:27.000 01:22:08.000
49 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1618:09:28.000 20:50:01.000
50 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1620:04:02.000 01:54:34.000
51 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1671:09:15.000 51:05:13.000
52 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1672:44:00.000 01:34:45.000
53 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1738:12:07.000 65:28:07.000
54 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1739:35:28.000 01:23:21.000
55 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1768:51:32.000 29:16:04.000
56 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1770:20:22.000 01:28:50.000
57 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1887:18:21.000 116:57:59.000
58 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1887:28:30.000 00:10:09.000
59 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1888:15:09.000 00:46:39.000
60 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1888:24:30.000 00:09:21.000
61 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1963:16:34.000 74:52:04.000
62 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  1964:48:05.000 01:31:31.000
63 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  2107:01:21.000 142:13:16.000
64 14 14 KUFEL Jakub  2108:12:03.000 01:10:42.000
1 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  14:55:15.000 14:55:15.000
2 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  15:26:17.000 00:31:02.000
3 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  15:50:44.000 00:24:27.000
4 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  16:48:14.000 00:57:30.000
5 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  17:13:34.000 00:25:20.000
6 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  46:41:20.000 29:27:46.000
7 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  47:09:14.000 00:27:54.000
8 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  47:59:59.000 00:50:45.000
9 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  67:43:26.000 19:43:27.000
11 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  71:59:59.000 04:16:33.000
12 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  94:11:41.000 22:11:42.000
13 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  95:59:59.000 01:48:18.000
14 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  164:43:42.000 68:43:43.000
15 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  167:59:59.000 03:16:17.000
16 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  213:32:49.000 45:32:50.000
17 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  215:59:59.000 02:27:10.000
18 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  309:02:24.000 93:02:25.000
19 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  311:59:59.000 02:57:35.000
20 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  502:44:59.000 190:45:00.000
21 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  503:59:59.000 01:15:00.000
22 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  715:14:59.000 211:15:00.000
23 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  719:59:59.000 04:45:00.000
24 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  815:19:59.000 95:20:00.000
25 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  815:33:23.000 00:13:24.000
26 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  815:59:59.000 00:26:36.000
27 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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28 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  859:56:59.000 43:57:00.000
29 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  863:59:59.000 04:03:00.000
30 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  1173:53:50.000 309:53:51.000
31 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  1175:59:59.000 02:06:09.000
32 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  1197:07:19.000 21:07:20.000
33 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  1199:59:59.000 02:52:40.000
34 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  1270:59:59.000 71:00:00.000
35 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  1271:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
36 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  1291:44:59.000 19:45:00.000
37 15 15 KIEDA Katarzyna  1295:59:59.000 04:15:00.000
